DIMENSIONAL DATA
PRODUCT
FAMILY FINISHLAMP TYPE
BK = Black
WH = White
OPTIONSVOLTAGE
SC
EML*

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: NWLUD-1-12-BK
EM = Emergency Ballast* (remote mount)
TH = Torx Head Screws
*Cannot use with UN voltage
KEY
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/1
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
.40” thick white aluminum for high reflectivity serves as heat sink
and unitized with electrical components.
REFLECTOR:
WET IP65
9.38”
4.80”9.38”
6.88”
2.25”
1.56”
.687 “ Dia. Thru hole
.25 “ Dia.
6.88”
1 = 1 Lamp
SBL   =   Self Ballast lamp
               (Max. 26W lamp)
7TW   =  7W Twin G-23
9TW   =  9W Twin G-23
13TW =  13W Twin Gx23
13E    =  13W Twin 2Gx7
13       =  13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q    =  13W Quad G24q-1
18       =  18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q    =  18W Quad G24q-2
26       =  26W Triple Gx24q-3
26Q    =  26W Quad G24q-3
32       =  32W Triple Gx24q-3
42       =  42W Triple Gx24q-4
     2 = 2 Lamp
     7TW    =   7W Twin G-23